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HOW TO PLACE AN AD SUBMISSION DEADLINES PAYMENT METHODS 

Online: Online 24 hrs/day: 
www.KnightNewspapers.com/classifieds 
By phone: 407-447-4555 

9 a.m. day before publication 
VISA, MC, AMID{, Dis­

cover, Cash, Check 

By fax: 407-447-4556 
Phone, fax, in person: OFFICE BUSINESS HOURS 

In person: University Court, Suite 200 
Univ. Blvd. & Rouse Rd. behind Chick-Fil-A 

5 p.m. Fri. for Mon. issue 
5 p.m. Mon. for Wed. issue 
5 p.m. Wed. for Fri. issue 

Monday - Friday 
9 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

407-447-4555 • www.KnightNewspapers.com/classifieds 

100 
BARTENDERS WANTED. 

$300 a day potential. No Experience 
Necessary. Training Provided. 

Age 18 + OK 800·965-6520 x 107. 

The Gatherings 
Is now hiring Community Assistants 

Want free rent? Then stop by the office 
to apply today, or call 407 -673-4401 . 

Drivers: Don't miss this--Sign on Bonus 
35-42 cpm Earn over $1000 weekly! 

Excellent Benefits, Need COL-A and 3 
mos recent OTA. Call 800-635-8669 

Wanted: Web Designer- Html 
Required, Flash/Java Preferred, FT In 

St.Cloud. Call Don 407-346-1663 

125 
Need morning help for Michigan 

Animal Hospital, Misc. duties to incl. 
cleaning, assisting vet, & front desk 
work. Apply in person at :1201 West 

Michigan St. Orlando 32805. 

BABYSITTER WANTED 
For the summer 8 a.m.-5:30 pm you 

pick which 2 days. $10-12/hr based on 
exp.1 YR commitment. References 
req. To start in ASAP. Please call 

Debbie at 407 -415-5053 

ATTN AD/PR/MARKETING 
MAJORS! 

Fall llllarketing Internship Avallablel 
Flex hours (10-15/week). Great 
experience! Fast-paced work 

environment. Must be energetic, 
creative, hard-working! 

UCF credit available. 
Send resume w/ cover letter to 

RyanM@KnlghtNewspapers.com. 

Looking for Coderl Non-profit org. 
Proficient in mutiple codes. Avail. 
ASAP. Respond to P.O. Box 249 

Goldenrod. FL 32733-0249 
ALLCASH CANDY ROUTE Do you 
earn $800/day? 30 Machines, Free 

Candy All for $9,995. (888)629-9968 
BO2000033. CALL US: We will not be 

undersold I 

Gulffront Parlors 
and Sandpiper Suites 

Crane/Heavy Equip Training. National 
Certification. Placement Assistance. 

Financial Assistance. Georgia School 
of Construction. www.Heavy5.com Use 
code "FLCNH" or call (866)218-2763. 

4/2.5/2 home close to UCF. 2200 sqft, 
W/0, screened porch, sec. system, 

comm. pool, lawn service incl. $1700 
+sec. Available 8/1 407-310-7626 

2 Rooms for rent in a Spacious 4 BR 
home 3 miles from UCF. water, elect. 

incl. $500/mo. avail. immediately 
call/text Jaimee (407) 446-0378 

3/2 Oviedo $1375, 1933 sqft. Rent 
includes lawn service. Avail. now in 
quiet and desirable neighborhood. 

Convenient to UCF, Siemens. Small 
pets considered. Low utilities. Fenced 

yard. Huge screened porch. 18" tile 
throughout.(407) 221-9710 

Alafaya Woods 4/2, pool, W/D, part. 
furn., $1900/mo plus elect. 321-544-

2369, for photos email 
tommiesmer@yahoo.com 

Home for rent in Ashington Park, 4/2/2 
on lake, availible august 1st, 

$1600/month plus utilities 
Call 561-3129411 or 561-281-3287 

Avalon, Andover, Young Pine 
Several 3 & 4 bedroom w/ garage, 
many upgr.ades and options. From 

$1290. Newer & nicer. 407-833-0063 

Perfect House/Rooms for 
Students. Nice, Spacious 4 bd 

house on large lot 3 mi from UCF. 
$500/Room, Inc .all utilities, 

wireless internet. 850-449-4217 

Upscale home for rent, 3 bedroom, 2 
full bath, garage, fenced yard, all 

appliances, washer/dryer, yard 
maintenance, 2 min from UCF. Close 

to 408/417, shopping/dining and 
Waterford Lakes. Pets welcome. 

Ready to move in July 1. 
Call 407-310-8091 for more informa­

tion . 
3/1 /1 Newly Remodeled. 1.3 Acres. 

$1300/mon. Near UCF. 407-247-1011 

MOODY MOUNTAIN ESTATES 
[New Log Home, 30 Home Sites & 126± Acres Selling to the Highest Bidder(s)] 

• ·A·,i,fr1:"iciri·~·i···ri··;;;·;;,;···i·o·;i ... h .. o.m·e .... & .. h.a·m·e· .. s·i1:'e·s· ·o·fr;;;·;;·;;;d 
• Additional 400± acres offered in tracts 

• Beautiful views • Burnsville (Asheville), NC 
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I J p _KI N G 800.558.5464 
... WWW. JPKING.COM 

Lake front with pool, large 3/3/2 home, 
fenced, screened pool with service, 

dock. Quiet residential area in 
Chuluola, $1600 call 407-365-3648. 

Walden Chase, lovely gated comm. 
located 1 milfe from UCF. Incl. pool. 

3/2.5 w/upgraded kitchen & 
appliances. W/D More info. call 

Cherry/Dante 954-608-4649 

2/2 VCC area. 1 0 min. to UCF. W/D & 
appliances. Water & cable incl. Gated 
Comm. $995 plus 1 month security. 

407-580-5420 

Central Florida Locations 
407-679-2700 

www. workfo rstu dents.com 
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CLASSIFICATIONS RATES 

�~� 
100 Help Wanted:General C 
125 HelpWanted:Part-T1111e C 

Rm 
325 for Sale: Automotive B 

Rate A Rate B Rate C 

First issue: $8 $}2 $}8 
350 For Sale: General A Each addl issue: $5 $8 $}2 

150 HelpWantecl:Full-Tnne C 375 For Sale: Pets A 
175 Business Opportunities B 400 Services B • Pricing includes up to four lines, 35 characters per line 
200 For Rent: Homes B 500 Annoumements A • Offering a successful average return of over 85% 
22S ForRent:Apartments B 600 Traver B • Reaching UCF and East Orlando, multiple publication 

placement available for Oviedo and Winter Springs 
250 Roonvnates A 700 Worship B 
275 Sublease A 800 MisceHaneous B 
300 For Sale: Homes B 900 Wanted B • Enter and view classified ads online 24 hours a day 

r:ffl FOR RENT: 
�~� Apartments 

Upscale living. With a 
splash. 

1, 2 and 3BR apts. beside the area's 
largest private recreational lake. New 
gourmet kitchens, opulent baths, ind. 

W/Ds, lavish amenities including 
private pier, 2 pools, new clubhouse 

coming soon, more. 
Near 1-4 in Lake Mary, from the 

$700s 
888.461.7473 • SunLakeAptHomes.­

com 
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY 

The Pointe is living well. 
1, 2 and 3BR apts. designed to 
energize your life. New gourmet 

kitchens, opulent baths, ind. Bosch 
W/Ds, lavish amenities including 3 

pools, lighted tennis court, new 
clubhouse coming soon, more. 

Near 436 and 1-4 in Winter Park, from 
the $800s 

888.482.5864 • SignalPointe.com 
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY 

Small Apartment for rent in 
Chuluota w/ private entrance. $600/mo 
All utilities included cable & high speed 

internet. Close to UCF & sec 
Leave a message·@ 407- 365-4281 

2 MONTHS FREE RENT!!! 
Beautiful, fully furnished lake view, 
1st floor, condo nestled In the heart 

of Lake Mary. Move-in ready with 
flexible lease terms. 2 months free 

rent with the signing of 1 year lease. 
No pets. 850-443-2193 or 
Andrewchmil@gmail.com 

We are 2 female students looking for 
female student roomate. New thse. 
Gated community. Your own private 
suite with private bath. Pool/cabana. 

No Pets. $375. 407-340-9887 

l Roommate Wanted 
3 bedroom/2 bathroom semi­

furnished luxury apartment in The 
Crest at Waterford Lakes. 

Looking for non-smoker who Is 
neat, responsible, friendly. 

Lease is 1 year 
(occupancy beginning August), 

$300 deposit, and $600 per month 
utilities included. No pets. 

Rent Includes: Own bedroom, 
high speed Internet, cable TV, all 

utilities, health club and pool 
membership, ample parking. Must 
supply own bedroom furnishings. 

Call (201) 930-1115 

Female Roommates Wanted for fall! 
To share a beautiful house in 

Waterford Lakes. Hardwood Floors, 
fire place, $500 a month plus utilities. 

Call Carey 786-393-8285 

Room for rent @ Villas at Waterford 
Lakes 2/2.5 2 story townhouse, 

furnished & clean. $550/mo. 
( 407)620-3303 

Room for rent. Female only. In cool 
ladies home. $500 mon. 12 min to 

UCF. Incl. all utilities, W/D, internet, hot 
tub/pool. 407-325-6131 

Rooms for Rent in furnished 4/Br 
home. 1 mile from UCF, off University. 
Internet, cable, utilities included. $500 

or $600/mo. Avail. Now! (772) 
359-2797 

Master room w/ private bath avail. 
Fully furnished w/ king size bed, 32" 

TV w/ T!vo. Incl. all util. 10min to UCF. 
$600/mo. 786-877-7030 

Non-Smoker, !email prefered, ASAP 
ne~r UCF & Waterford Lakes in a nice 
qufet new house within conservation 
area, W/D, $450/m plus shared util. 

please call 407-249-2059 

2/2 Condo for rent near UCF. Both 
rooms availablell! 575/mo plus 1/2 

utilities. Cable already included, gated, 
wood floors, pool and tennis, new appl. 

Call 954-294-4365 

2 Rooms for rent in a 3/2. 
Waterfordlakes townhome. Walk to 
mall. Russian speaking preferred. 

$575 each utilities incl. 
www.ForRentNearUCF.com 

Rooms for rent in 6 bedroom 
home. Behind UCF. Internet/Cable, 

utilities, W/0, dishwasher, community 
pool, $525/month. Avail. immediately! 
M/F. Call 407-876-5697 or 321-438-

1354 

Large room with priv. bath & extra 
storage $475/mo 10X8 $375. 11x11 

$425. $200 sec.dep. All utils incl. Furn. 
Gall Steve 407-267-4982 

Room for rent. Minutes from UCF. Util. 
incl. Private bath. Large yard. Non­

smoking. Small dog OK. $565 
407-625-1678 

Female roommates needed ASAP for 
large 5/3. Furnished optional at no 
additional charge. 10-15 mins from 

UCF. $480/mo all included. 
Call Alex (954)913-0832. 

F roommate needed @ Tivoli Apt. 3rd 
floor lrg 3 bedroom. Each w/ private 
bath & walk in closet. Alarm, full size 

W/D, dishwasher, free cable, net, pool, 
fitness center, giant screen theatre. NO 

deposit! Move in Aug. 1st. $501 Call 
954-818-4179 or email spanki714@aol. 

com 

300 
2/2 condo in Hunter's Reserve;.1 st J 

floor; w/d; Occupancy Aug 15th; 
$ 185,000; call 

561-371-5222;561-762-5 
860or561-762·4129 

3/2 Manufactured Home 1600sf,­
Split Plan, LIKE NEW, Appliances 

Included, 2 Pools, Clubhouse, Minutes 
to UCF, Beaches, All Ages.Why rent 

when you can own? Reduced to 
$39,990K Call 407-281·6~ 
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Fill in the grid so 
that every row, 
column and 3x3 
box contains the 
digits 1 through 9 
with no repeats. 

Monday puzzle: 
Easy level 

Thursday puzzle: 
Hard level 

Solution, tips and computer program at www.sudoku.com 

CROSSWORD 
ACROSS 

1 Roasting rod 
5 Sitting on 
9 Group of eight 

14 Sound quality 
15 Pierre's pop 
16 Give tongue to 
17 Away from the 

wind 
18 Unfold 
19 City near 

Bremen 
20 Snakes and 

lizards 
22 Kennel club 

categories 
23 Actress 

Parsons 
24 Rhythm 
25 Old Olds' auto 
26 Midday meal 
30 Electrical lines 
33 Eva Ma,ie 
34 Cow call 
35 Eager 
36 With cunning 
37 Magnitude 
38 Lake maker 
39 Motion 

@ 2008 Tribull8 Madia Sarvicas, fnc. 
All r1ght5 re&erved. 

8/18/08 
measure 

40 Stopover spot 
41 More deceitful 
43 D.C. wheeler-

dealer 
44 Connection 
45 Open 

grasslands 
49 Buys time 
52 Running easily 
53 Sharon of Israel 
54 Hover 

threateningly 
55 Annapolis inst. 
56 Marsh plant 
57 Rain unit 
58 Instrument of 

conveyance 
59 Trapshooting 
60 Lenient 
61 Transgresses 

DOWN 
1 Extended gaze 
2 Northern and 

southern 
extremes 

3 All thumbs 
4 Wobbled 
5 Harlem hot spot 

6 Plains dwelling 
7 Mined materials 
8 Place of 

confinement 
9 Emote 

10 Eugene O'Neill 
play, "The 
Iceman " 

11 Neap, for one 
12 Shot a hole-in-

ane 
13 Lairs 
21 Seine sights 
22 Classic 

tunnyman Jack 
24 Construct 
26 Stratum 
27 Send out 
28 Exude 
29 Christmas in 

Paris 
30 Rolls of dough 
31 Terrible ruler? 
32 Hoarfrost 
33 Glossy 
36 Revolves 
37 Reclusiveness 
39 Frying pan 

40 Castle protector 
42 Claim 
43 Punctual 
45 Confirmation 
46 Stair step part 
47 _ Hebrides 

Islands 

48 By Jove! 
49 Impudence 
50 "Star " 
51 Helper 
52 Bull of the 

Pampas 
54 Mormon ltrs. 

Solution and new puzzles in next issue's Classifieds 

FOR SALE: 
Homes 

FIRST TIME BUYERS 
Why rent wheri you can own? Free 

computerized list of homes available 
with no money down, under 

$1300/month*. 
Free recorded message 

1-800-596-7164, 
ID# 1051. 

Keller Williams Advantage Realty 

5 minutes to UCF- Lakefront 
Condos avail. on all floors. Appl,W/0, 

water & cable incl. Gated, Scrnd porch. 
Low condo fees. Own pay assist. for 
1st time buyers. Starting at $100,000 

Realty USA Inc. 407-721-8874 
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